Startjahr

1919
1922
1931
1963
1979
1991

Endjahr Ort
1919RUmligen
1922Rumligen
1931RUmligen
1963RUmligen
1979R0dmligen
1991RUmligen

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

~— —r N N N

Wert Thema

91.4Nationalratswahlen
83.2Nationalratswahlen
82Nationalratswahlen
79Nationalratswahlen
46.9Nationalratswahlen
50.9Nationalratswahlen

: Stimmbeteiligung (%
: Stimmbeteiligung (%
: Stimmbeteiligung (%
: Stimmbeteiligung (%
: Stimmbeteiligung (%
: Stimmbeteiligung (%


http://www.tcpdf.org

