Startjahr E	ndjahr Ort	Wert Thema
1919	1919Rümligen (Einwohnergemeinde)	91.4Nationalratswahlen: Stimmbeteiligung (%)
1922	1922Rümligen (Einwohnergemeinde)	83.2Nationalratswahlen: Stimmbeteiligung (%)
1931	1931Rümligen (Einwohnergemeinde)	82Nationalratswahlen: Stimmbeteiligung (%)
1963	1963Rümligen (Einwohnergemeinde)	79Nationalratswahlen: Stimmbeteiligung (%)
1979	1979Rümligen (Einwohnergemeinde)	46.9Nationalratswahlen: Stimmbeteiligung (%)
1991	1991Rümligen (Einwohnergemeinde)	50.9Nationalratswahlen: Stimmbeteiligung (%)